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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00

+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Windlin Matthias (2007) 10.00

+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

 
1 b von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00

1 Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Michel Roby (2007) 10.00

1 Achermann David (2006) 10.00
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

1 a Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75

1 b von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

1 b Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 a Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75

1 b Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.75

1 a Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 b Hodel Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 9.75

1 c Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Blättler Michi (2006) 9.75

1 a Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

1 Kretz Marius (2006) 9.00
- Erni Levin (2007) 9.00

1 Erni Levin (2007) 9.00
- Kretz Marius (2006) 9.00

1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.50

1 Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50

1 b Michel Roby (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50

1 Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

1 Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

1 Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
o Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50

1 b Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50

1 a Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Wobmann Simon (2012) 10.00

+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00

 
1 Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00

+ Leu Adrian (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Hofstetter Joel (2012) 10.00

+ Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00

1 b Häfliger Silas (2012) 10.00
+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 10.00

1 c Ettlin Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

1 Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00

1 Weber Orell (2012) 9.75
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 9.75

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75

1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Muff Marius (2012) 9.75

1 Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00
- Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.00

1 Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.00
- Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00

1 Rust Elias (2012) 8.75
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.75

1 Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50

1 Vogel Janik (2012) 8.50
o Weber Orell (2012) 8.50

1 Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50
o Häfliger Silas (2012) 8.50

1 Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a von Deschwanden Florian

(2011) 10.00

+ Suppiger Lionel (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00

+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 10.00

 
1 Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00

+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 10.00

1 a Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Elia (2010) 10.00

1 b Huber Samuel (2010) 10.00
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Bieri Nevio (2010) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Anderhub Kimo (2010) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2011) 10.00

1 Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Weber Nevin (2011) 9.75
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 9.75

1 Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 Rölli Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75
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1 Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75

1 Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75

1 a Burri Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Wandeler Julian (2010) 9.75

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75

1 Bucheli Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 9.75

1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Erni Remo (2011) 9.00

1 Erni Remo (2011) 9.00
- Peter Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 a Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75

1 b Halbeisen Jan (2011) 8.75
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.75

1 Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 a Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50

1 b Wyss Elia (2010) 8.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.50
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

1 a Suppiger Lionel (2011) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 8.50

1 b Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 c Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 d Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Emmenegger Janik (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50
o Huber Samuel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00

+ Beck Marc (2008) 10.00

 
1 Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Müller Noe (2008) 10.00

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

1 b Koller Marcel (2009) 10.00
+ Waser Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 10.00

1 a Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

1 b Rölli Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Julian (2008) 9.75

1 Muff Leandro (2009) 9.75
+ Gut Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Leu Ueli (2008) 9.75
+ Riedweg Mike (2009) 9.75

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75
+ Schwegler Noe (2008) 9.75

1 a Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 b Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 9.75

1 Erni Ivan (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Sven (2009) 9.75

1 Bissig John (2009) 9.75
+ Burtolf Sam (2009) 9.75

1 a Weber Livio (2008) 9.00
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00

1 Schwegler Noe (2008) 8.75
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.75

1 Gut Remo (2009) 8.75
o Muff Leandro (2009) 8.75

1 Waser Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Julian (2008) 8.50
o Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50

1 b Riedweg Mike (2009) 8.50
o Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Krauer Lino (2008) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 a Durrer Sven (2009) 8.50
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.50

1 b Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

1 Burtolf Sam (2009) 8.50
o Bissig John (2009) 8.50

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

1 Beck Marc (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50


